Mechanical Encoder
www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: sfer@vishay.com Document Number: 57089
136 Revision: 05-Aug-04
110E
Vishay Spectrol
FEATURES
•
Cost Effective - Eliminates A/D Converters

PACKAGING
Box of 50 pieces
ORDERING INFORMATION
110E
MODEL
1 A
BUSHING
48
SINGLE SHAFT FMS
CODED IN 64ths
F 204P
2-4 - BIT GREY
CODE OPTIONS
P
110E
1 = at 9’0 clock
0 = None
A = 3/8 (9.53mm)
dia x 1/4 (6.35mm) long
G = 3/8 (9.53mm)
dia x 3/8 (9.53mm) long
48 = 0.750”
56 = 0.875”
S:
Slotted
F:
Flatted
204P = 4 cycles/rev
16 detents/rev
206P = 6 cycles/rev
24 detents/rev
209P = 9 cycles/rev
36 detents/rev
416P = 16 electrical
positions/rev
16 detents/rev
B: PC terminals straight
(horizontal mount)
C: PC terminals bent back
(vertical mount)
Type C - 30
P: Type B with
mounting bracket
D: Type C with
mounting bracket
S: Solder Hook
Hardware not included
Legal Disclaimer Notice